Chili Series 2014 #1

Race Date: "\Jun 2014

Div
Rank Boat Name
PHRF Time on Time
1 Patience
2 Syrah
3 Luff Affair
4 Pinga
Ensign Time on Time
1 Teamwork
2 Triton
Questions? Contact:
Printed On:  04-Jun-2014 21:38:42

Sail No.

Rating Owner / Skipper

Start Time 12:11

257 158 Jim Goldman
51729 206 Yakov Bar-Shalom
30573 225  Jim Avery

245 174  Rob Amrein

Start Time 12:06

Eric Jones
Gabe Stern

319 1
1731 1

Contact Person Unknown

Number of boats Scored 6

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net
Do not call Quick Score about the results of this Race

Thames Yacht Club

Finish
Time

12:41:04
12:46:40
12:49:08
12:49:54

12:39:26
12:40:01

Elapsed Corrected Time *
Time Time Behind

00:30:04 00:27:36

00:35:40 00:30:40 184
00:38:08 00:31:59 263
00:38:54 00:34:55 439

00:33:26 00:39:26
00:34:01 00:40:08 42



