Chili Series 2014 #1

Thames Yacht Club

Race Date: Jun 2014

Boat Name	Sail No.	Rating	Owner / Skipper	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Time * Behind
Time on Time	Start Time 12:11						
Patience Syrah Luff Affair Pinga	257 51729 30573 245	158 206 225 174	Jim Goldman Yakov Bar-Shalom Jim Avery Rob Amrein	12:46:40 12:49:08	00:35:40 00:38:08	00:30:40 00:31:59	184 263 439
Time on Time Teamwork Triton	319 1731	rt Time 12: 1 1	06 Eric Jones Gabe Stern	12:39:26 12:40:01			42
	Time on Time Patience Syrah Luff Affair Pinga Time on Time	Time on Time Sta Patience 257 Syrah 51729 Luff Affair 30573 Pinga 245 Time on Time Sta Teamwork 319	Time on Time Start Time 12: Patience 257 158 Syrah 51729 206 Luff Affair 30573 225 Pinga 245 174 Time on Time Start Time 12: Teamwork 319 1	Time on Time Start Time 12:11 Patience Syrah Syrah Luff Affair Pinga Time on Time Start Time 12:11 Start Time 12:11 Patience 257 158 Jim Goldman Yakov Bar-Shalom Luff Affair 30573 225 Jim Avery Pinga 245 174 Rob Amrein Start Time 12:06 Teamwork 319 1 Eric Jones	Boat Name Sail No. Rating Owner / Skipper Time Time on Time Start Time 12:11 12:41:04 Patience 257 158 Jim Goldman 12:41:04 Syrah 51729 206 Yakov Bar-Shalom 12:46:40 Luff Affair 30573 225 Jim Avery 12:49:08 Pinga 245 174 Rob Amrein 12:49:54 Time on Time Start Time 12:06 Teamwork 319 1 Eric Jones 12:39:26	Boat Name Sail No. Rating Owner / Skipper Time Time Time on Time Start Time 12:11 12:41:04 00:30:04 Patience 257 158 Jim Goldman 12:41:04 00:30:04 Syrah 51729 206 Yakov Bar-Shalom 12:46:40 00:35:40 Luff Affair 30573 225 Jim Avery 12:49:08 00:38:08 Pinga 245 174 Rob Amrein 12:49:54 00:38:54 Time on Time Start Time 12:06 12:39:26 00:33:26	Boat Name Sail No. Rating Owner / Skipper Time Time Time Time on Time Start Time 12:11 Patience 257 158 Jim Goldman 12:41:04 00:30:04 00:27:36 Syrah 51729 206 Yakov Bar-Shalom 12:46:40 00:35:40 00:30:40 Luff Affair 30573 225 Jim Avery 12:49:08 00:38:08 00:31:59 Pinga 245 174 Rob Amrein 12:49:54 00:38:54 00:34:55 Time on Time Start Time 12:06 Teamwork 319 1 Eric Jones 12:39:26 00:33:26 00:39:26

Questions? Contact:

Contact Person Unknown

Printed On: 04-Jun-2014 21:38:42

Number of boats Scored 6

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net Do not call Quick Score about the results of this Race